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Waivers
District 1= School Topic Waiver Type
Ig:]bott:len IAmboden Alternative
arter rea
Learning DESE Rule
School Charter .
o Environment
District School
Imboden Imboden .
Chart A Alternative
arter rea
Learning Standard
School Charter .
o Environment
District School
Alternative
L .
Imboden Imboden Eeu_rmng &
Charter Area Anwronmer: B S
School Charter szessmen atute
District School an X
Intervention
Services
Imboden Imboden Alternative
Charter Area Learning
N Statute
School Charter Environment -
District School Placement
Imboden Imboden flterr\.atlve
Charter Area Eeormng o SErn
School Charter anm])nr:en - atute
District School R
Program
Imboden Imboden Alternative
Charter Area Learning Statute
School Charter Environment -
District School Requirement
Imboden Imboden Board of
Charter Area Directors - Statute
School Charter Length of
District School Terms
Imboden Imboden Board of
Charter Area Directors -
. Statute
School Charter Attend Meeting
District School Remotely
Imboden Imboden gt.)oni G
Charter Area Alrf: orts ; SErn
School Charter Cu onSy cot' atute
District School onvey section
Lands
Board of
Imboden Imboden Directors -
Charter Area Effect.of St
School Charter Minority
District School Population on
Election
Imboden Imboden g?ar(;l g
Charter Area E‘lres orsb— SiErn
School Charter Zec on d}fAt atute
District School one an
Large
Board of
Imboden Imboden Dfmrt °
Charter Area Ellr: Ori Stats
School Charter S'e Iloann:) atute
District School \ngle-Member
Zones
Imboden Imboden Board of
h i -
Charter Area Directors St
School Charter General
District School Election Laws
Imboden Imboden Board of
Charter Area Dlrec.tors = St
School Charter Meeting
District School Attendance
Imbodi Imbodi
(;‘] oten Am ocen Board of
arter red Directors - Statute
School Charter q
L Meetings
District School
| I
mboden mboden Board of
Charter Area X
Directors - Statute
School Charter .
o Qualifications
District School

Statute / Standard / Rule

Distribution of Student Special

Needs Funding and the

Determination of Allowable
Expenditures of those Funds

2-1.1

A.C.A.§6-48-103

A.C.A. §6-18-503 (a)(1)(C)(i)

A.C.A.§ 6-15-1005 (b)(5)

A.C.A.§6-48-102

A.CA.§6-13-608

A.C.A.§6-13-619 (d)

A.C.A.§6-13-621

A.C.A.§6-13-631

A.C.A.§6-13-630

A.C.A.§6-13-615

AC.ASS 6-14-101 et seq.

ACA.§6-13-619 ()

ACA.§6-13-619 (a)(1)

A.C.A.§6-13-616
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Waiver Path

Section 4 Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enroliment

Open-Enroliment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enroliment

Open-Enroliment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enroliment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment
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Open-Enroliment
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Charter Holding Waiver (for Act 1240)

Search:

Date Granted

12/15/2020

10/18/2018

12/15/2020

12/15/2020

12/15/2020

12/15/2020

12/15/2020

12/15/2020

12/15/2020

12/15/2020

12/15/2020

12/15/2020

3/11/2002

12/15/2020

12/15/2020

12/15/2020

2022-2023
LEA#

Date Expires

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026
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Area
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Topic

Board of
Directors -
Review and
Approval of
Salary
Increases

Board of
Directors - Size

Board of
Directors -
Temporary
Vacancy

Board of
Directors -
Vacancies

Board of
Directors -
Vacancy Due to
Felony
Conviction

Employ Full-
Time
Superintendent

Employ
Principal

Gifted and
Talented

Gifted and
Talented -
Annual

Reporting

Gifted and
Talented -
Expenditures

Gifted and
Talented
Services

Library Media
Services -
Library Media
Specialist
Licensure

Library Media
Services -
Program

Library Media
Specialist
Licensure

Library Media
Specialist Ratio

Personnel -
Daily Planning
Period

Personnel -
Duty-Free
Lunch Period

Personnel -
Non-
Instructional
Duties

Waiver Type

Statute

Statute

Statute

Statute

Statute

Standard

Standard

DESE Rule

Statute

Statute

Standard

Statute

Statute

Standard

Standard

Statute

Statute

Statute

Statute / Standard / Rule

A.C.A.§6-13-635

A.C.A.§6-13-634

A.C.A.§6-13-613

A.CA.§6-13-611

ACA. §6-13-612 ()

Gifted and Talented Program
Approval Standards

A.C.A.§6-42-109

A.C.A §§ 6-20-2208(c)(6)

2-G.1

A.C.AS§6-25-104

A.C.AS§6-25-103

4-F1

4-F2

ACAS§6-17-114

ACAS§6-17-111

ACAS§6-17-117
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Waiver Path

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment
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Open-Enrollment
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Open-Enroliment
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Charter Holding Waiver (for Act 1240)

Date Granted

12/15/2020

12/15/2020

12/15/2020

12/15/2020

12/15/2020

10/18/2018

10/18/2018

6/10/2013

12/15/2020

6/10/2013

10/18/2018

3/11/2002

3/11/2002

10/18/2018

11/13/2018

5/9/2005

3/10/2008

5/9/2005

2022-2023
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6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026
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Topic Waiver Type
Imboden Per.sf)nnel
Area Policies -
Charter glasslﬁedI Statute
School er.sfmne
Policies
Imboden Personnel
Area PO|ICI€? = St
Charter Committee for
School Each School
Personnel
Imboden Policies - Duties
Area and
L Statute
Charter Organization of
School Licensed
Committee
Imboden Personnel
Area Policies -
N Statute
Charter Interim
School Committee
Imboden Per.stlnnnel .
Policies - Public
Area
School Statute
Sy Employee Fair
School P N 4 '
Hearing Act
Imboden Personnel
Area Policies -
) Statute
Charter Teacher Fair
School Dismissal Act
Imboden
Al Principal
red »I'Inclpl] Standard
Charter Licensure
School
Imboden Principals -
Area Qualifications
Statute
Charter and
School Responsibilities
IAmboden Salaries -
rea
Teacher Statute
Charter e
Definition
School
\mboden Salaries - )
Warrants Void
Area ) B
Without Valid ~ Statute
Charter Li d
School icense an
Contract
School
Imboden Counseling
Area Program - Statute
Charter School
School Counselor
Licensure
IAmboden School
red Counselor Standard
Charter .
Licensure
School
Imboden
Area q
Superintendent DESE Rule
Charter
School
Imboden
A .
rea SuFer\ntendent St
Charter - Licensure
School
|mboden Superintendent
Area Superintendent Statut
Charter Mupinr? enden atute
School entoring
Program
Imboden
Al Si intendent
rea .uperm endent o - ord
Charter Licensure
School
Imboden
Al Teach
rea .euc =& DESE Rule
Charter Licensure
School

Statute / Standard / Rule

A.C.A §§6-17-2301 et seq.

A.C.AS§6-17-203

A.C.A.§6-17-205

A.CA.§6-17-209

A.C.AS§6-17-1701 et seq.

AC.ASS6-17-1501 et seq.

4-C.2

ACA §§6-17-302

A.C.A.§6-17-902

A.C.AS§6-17-919

A.C.A. § 6-18-2003 (a) (2)(A)

Superintendent Mentoring

A.C.A§§6-13-109

AC.ASS6-17-427

Educator Licensure Section 7

Notes / Comments
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Waiver Path

Open-Enroliment

Open-Enroliment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enroliment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enroliment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enroliment

Open-Enrollment

Open-Enrollment
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Charter Holding Waiver (for Act 1240)

Date Granted

5/9/2005

3/11/2002

12/15/2020

12/15/2020

3/11/2002

3/11/2002

10/18/2018

3/11/2002

12/15/2020

6/10/2013

12/15/2020

10/18/2018

2/17/2016

2/17/2016

2/17/2016

10/18/2018

12/15/2020

2022-2023
LEA#

Date Expires

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026
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District 12 School Topic Waiver Type Statute / Standard / Rule Notes / Comments Waiver Path Charter Holding Waiver (for Act 1240) Date Granted Date Expires
Imboden Imboden
Cierr - A V=R Standard 4-D.1 Open-Enrollment 10/18/2018 6/30/2026
School Charter Licensure
District School
Imboden Imboden Teacher
Gy AR ez - Statute AC.A§§6-17-401 Open-Enrollment 6/10/2013 6/30/2026
School Charter Licensure
District School Requirements
Teacher
Imboden Imboden Licensure -
Gy | A Quellife] Statute AC.A.§6-15-1004 Open-Enrollment 12/15/2020 6/30/2026
School Charter Teachers in
District School Every
Classroom
Imboden Imboden
Teacher
Charter Area .
Licensure - Statute A.C.A.§6-17-309 Open-Enrollment 12/15/2020 6/30/2026
School Charter .
L Waivers
District School
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