



Search:

District 🎩	School 🎵	Topic II	Waiver Type 🛛 🕇	Statute / Standard / Rule 🛛 🚺	Notes / Comments	🔰 Waiver Path 👖 Charter Ho	olding Waiver (for Act 1240)	1 Date Granted 1	Date Expires 👫
Imboden Charter School District	Imboden Area Charter School	Alternative Learning Environment	DESE Rule	Distribution of Student Special Needs Funding and the Determination of Allowable Expenditures of those Funds	Section 4	Open-Enrollment		12/15/2020	6/30/2026
Imboden Charter School District	Imboden Area Charter School	Alternative Learning Environment	Standard	2-l.1		Open-Enrollment		10/18/2018	6/30/2026
lmboden Charter School District	Imboden Area Charter School	Alternative Learning Environment - Assessment and Intervention Services	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-48-103		Open-Enrollment		12/15/2020	6/30/2026
Imboden Charter School District	Imboden Area Charter School	Alternative Learning Environment - Placement	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-18-503 (a)(1)(C)(i)		Open-Enrollment		12/15/2020	6/30/2026
Imboden Charter School District	Imboden Area Charter School	Alternative Learning Environment - Required Program	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-15-1005 (b)(5)		Open-Enrollment		12/15/2020	6/30/2026
Imboden Charter School District	Imboden Area Charter School	Alternative Learning Environment - Requirement	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-48-102		Open-Enrollment		12/15/2020	6/30/2026
Imboden Charter School District	Imboden Area Charter School	Board of Directors - Length of Terms	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-13-608		Open-Enrollment		12/15/2020	6/30/2026
Imboden Charter School District	Imboden Area Charter School	Board of Directors - Attend Meeting Remotely	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-13-619 (d)		Open-Enrollment		12/15/2020	6/30/2026
Imboden Charter School District	Imboden Area Charter School	Board of Directors - Authority to Convey Section Lands	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-13-621		Open-Enrollment		12/15/2020	6/30/2026
Imboden Charter School District	lmboden Area Charter School	Board of Directors - Effect of Minority Population on Election	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-13-631		Open-Enrollment		12/15/2020	6/30/2026
Imboden Charter School District	Imboden Area Charter School	Board of Directors - Election by Zone and At Large	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-13-630		Open-Enrollment		12/15/2020	6/30/2026
Imboden Charter School District	Imboden Area Charter School	Board of Directors - Election from Single-Member Zones	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-13-615		Open-Enrollment		12/15/2020	6/30/2026
Imboden Charter School District	Imboden Area Charter School	Board of Directors - General Election Laws	Statute	A.C.A §§ 6-14-101 et seq.		Open-Enrollment		3/11/2002	6/30/2026
Imboden Charter School District	Imboden Area Charter School	Board of Directors - Meeting Attendance	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-13-619 (c)		Open-Enrollment		12/15/2020	6/30/2026
Imboden Charter School District	Imboden Area Charter School	Board of Directors - Meetings	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-13-619 (a)(1)		Open-Enrollment		12/15/2020	6/30/2026
Imboden Charter School District	Imboden Area Charter School	Board of Directors - Qualifications	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-13-616		Open-Enrollment		12/15/2020	6/30/2026





District 🎩	School 👖	Topic 🛛 👫	Waiver Type 🛙 🛙	Statute / Standard / Rule	Notes / Comments	👫 Waiver Path 🏼 11 Charter H	olding Waiver (for Act 1240)	🚺 Date Granted 📲	Date Expires 👫
Imboden Charter School District	Imboden Area Charter School	Board of Directors - Review and Approval of Salary Increases	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-13-635		Open-Enrollment		12/15/2020	6/30/2026
Imboden Charter School District	Imboden Area Charter School	Board of Directors - Size	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-13-634		Open-Enrollment		12/15/2020	6/30/2026
Imboden Charter School District	Imboden Area Charter School	Board of Directors - Temporary Vacancy	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-13-613		Open-Enrollment		12/15/2020	6/30/2026
Imboden Charter School District	Imboden Area Charter School	Board of Directors - Vacancies	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-13-611		Open-Enrollment		12/15/2020	6/30/2026
Imboden Charter School District	Imboden Area Charter School	Board of Directors - Vacancy Due to Felony Conviction	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-13-612 (c)		Open-Enrollment		12/15/2020	6/30/2026
Imboden Charter School District	Imboden Area Charter School	Employ Full- Time Superintendent	Standard	4-B.1		Open-Enrollment		10/18/2018	6/30/2026
Imboden Charter School District	Imboden Area Charter School	Employ Principal	Standard	4-C.1		Open-Enrollment		10/18/2018	6/30/2026
Imboden Charter School District	Imboden Area Charter School	Gifted and Talented	DESE Rule	Gifted and Talented Program Approval Standards		Open-Enrollment		6/10/2013	6/30/2026
Imboden Charter School District	Imboden Area Charter School	Gifted and Talented - Annual Reporting	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-42-109		Open-Enrollment		12/15/2020	6/30/2026
Imboden Charter School District	Imboden Area Charter School	Gifted and Talented - Expenditures	Statute	A.C.A §§ 6-20-2208(c)(6)		Open-Enrollment		6/10/2013	6/30/2026
Imboden Charter School District	Imboden Area Charter School	Gifted and Talented Services	Standard	2-G.1		Open-Enrollment		10/18/2018	6/30/2026
Imboden Charter School District	Imboden Area Charter School	Library Media Services - Library Media Specialist Licensure	Statute	A.C.A §§ 6-25-104		Open-Enrollment		3/11/2002	6/30/2026
Imboden Charter School District	Imboden Area Charter School	Library Media Services - Program	Statute	A.C.A §§ 6-25-103		Open-Enrollment		3/11/2002	6/30/2026
Imboden Charter School District	Imboden Area Charter School	Library Media Specialist Licensure	Standard	4-F.1		Open-Enrollment		10/18/2018	6/30/2026
Imboden Charter School District	Imboden Area Charter School	Library Media Specialist Ratio	Standard	4-F.2		Open-Enrollment		11/13/2018	6/30/2026
Imboden Charter School District	Imboden Area Charter School	Personnel - Daily Planning Period	Statute	A.C.A §§ 6-17-114		Open-Enrollment		5/9/2005	6/30/2026
Imboden Charter School District	Imboden Area Charter School	Personnel - Duty-Free Lunch Period	Statute	A.C.A §§ 6-17-111		Open-Enrollment		3/10/2008	6/30/2026
Imboden Charter School District	Imboden Area Charter School	Personnel - Non- Instructional Duties	Statute	A.C.A §§ 6-17-117		Open-Enrollment		5/9/2005	6/30/2026





A COLUCATION	Off		led by ADE ation Technolog /2023 1:17 PM	y <u>Pi</u>	BARCH • COMPARE • INFORM		2022-2023 LEA#
District 🎩	School	11 Topic	🕴 Waiver Type 🛛	Statute / Standard / Rule	11 Notes / Comments 11 Waiver Path 11 Charter Holding Waiver (for	Act 1240) 🔰 Date Granted 🔰 D	ate Expires 🛛 🕸
Imboden Charter School District	Imboden Area Charter School	Personnel Policies - Classified Personnel Policies	Statute	A.C.A §§ 6-17-2301 et seq.	Open-Enrollment	5/9/2005 6	/30/2026
Imboden Charter School District	Imboden Area Charter School	Personnel Policies - Committee for Each School	Statute	A.C.A §§ 6-17-203	Open-Enrollment	3/11/2002 6	/30/2026
Imboden Charter School District	Imboden Area Charter School	Personnel Policies - Duti and Organization Licensed Committee	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-17-205	Open-Enrollment	12/15/2020 6	/30/2026
Imboden Charter School District	Imboden Area Charter School	Personnel Policies - Interim Committee	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-17-209	Open-Enrollment	12/15/2020 6	/30/2026
lmboden Charter School District	Imboden Area Charter School	Personnel Policies - Publ School Employee Fair Hearing Act	Statute	A.C.A §§ 6-17-1701 et seq.	Open-Enrollment	3/11/2002 6	/30/2026
Imboden Charter School District	lmboden Area Charter School	Personnel Policies - Teacher Fair Dismissal Act	Statute	A.C.A §§ 6-17-1501 et seq.	Open-Enrollment	3/11/2002 6	/30/2026
Imboden Charter School District	lmboden Area Charter School	Principal Licensure	Standard	4-C.2	Open-Enrollment	10/18/2018 6	/30/2026
Imboden Charter School District	lmboden Area Charter School	Principals - Qualifications and Responsibilitie	Statute	A.C.A §§ 6-17-302	Open-Enrollment	3/11/2002 6	/30/2026
Imboden Charter School District	Imboden Area Charter School	Salaries - Teacher Definition	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-17-902	Open-Enrollment	12/15/2020 6	/30/2026
Imboden Charter School District	Imboden Area Charter School	Salaries - Warrants Voi Without Valic License and Contract		A.C.A §§ 6-17-919	Open-Enrollment	6/10/2013 6	/30/2026
Imboden Charter School District	Imboden Area Charter School	School Counseling Program - School Counselor Licensure	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-18-2003 (a)(2)(A)	Open-Enrollment	12/15/2020 6	/30/2026

District	School	Counselor Licensure						
Imboden Charter School District	Imboden Area Charter School	School Counselor Licensure	Standard	4-E.1		Open-Enrollment	10/18/2018	6/30/2026
Imboden Charter School District	Imboden Area Charter School	Superintendent	DESE Rule	Superintendent Mentoring		Open-Enrollment	2/17/2016	6/30/2026
Imboden Charter School District	Imboden Area Charter School	Superintendent - Licensure	Statute	A.C.A §§ 6-13-109		Open-Enrollment	2/17/2016	6/30/2026
Imboden Charter School District	lmboden Area Charter School	Superintendent - Superintendent Mentoring Program	Statute	A.C.A §§ 6-17-427		Open-Enrollment	2/17/2016	6/30/2026
Imboden Charter School District	Imboden Area Charter School	Superintendent Licensure	Standard	4-B.2		Open-Enrollment	10/18/2018	6/30/2026
Imboden Charter School District	Imboden Area Charter School	Teacher Licensure	DESE Rule	Educator Licensure	Section 7	Open-Enrollment	12/15/2020	6/30/2026





District 🎼 School 🕴 Topic 👘 Waiver Type 💷 Statute / Standard / Rule 👘 Notes / Comments 👘 Waiver Path 📲 Charter Holding Waiver (for Act 1240) 💷 Date Granted 💷 Date Expires 💷

Imboden Charter School District	Imboden Area Charter School	Teacher Licensure	Standard	4-D.1	Open-Enrollment	10/18/2018	6/30/2026
Imboden Charter School District	Imboden Area Charter School	Teacher Licensure - Licensure Requirements	Statute	A.C.A §§ 6-17-401	Open-Enrollment	6/10/2013	6/30/2026
Imboden Charter School District	Imboden Area Charter School	Teacher Licensure - Qualified Teachers in Every Classroom	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-15-1004	Open-Enrollment	12/15/2020	6/30/2026
Imboden Charter School District	Imboden Area Charter School	Teacher Licensure - Waivers	Statute	A.C.A. § 6-17-309	Open-Enrollment	12/15/2020	6/30/2026

Showing 1 to 55 of 55 entries (filtered from 98 total entries)